1
Submersible Water Level Sensor
Level Measurement in river, sewage and lakes
ZAXWEL Series
Features
 316L stainless steel diaphragm
 0.25% F.S
 Level ranges from 50cm to 600m

4
Ordering code
How to Order
ZAXWEL 31- Submersible Water Transmitter
Code Pressure range
X X is the required range in 0~0.01....10MPa / 0-0.5M.......500mH2O
Code Accuracy
01 0.1%FS
02 0.2%FS
03 0.25%FS
05 0.5%FS
10 1.0%FS
20 2.0%FS
Code Pressure type
A Absolute
G Gauge
SG Sealed gauge pressure
Code Output signal
0010 Output：0V-10V
420 Output：4mA-20mA
0050 Output：0V-5V
0545 Output：0.5V-4.5V(Non-ratio)
0545R Output：0.5V-4.5V(Ratio)
RS485 Output：RS485(Modbus)
T Special Specifications, Custom-Made
Code Power supply
S1 (3～7)Vdc
S2 （5±0.5）Vdc
S3 (5±0.25)Vdc
S7 (8～40)Vdc
S9 (10～30)Vdc
S13 (12～30)Vdc
S15 (12～40)Vdc
S18 (12～28)Vdc/ac
T Special Specifications, Custom-Made
Code Electrical interface
C Fixed cable and water proof IP68
Code Cable Material
M1 polyethylene (PE)
M2 polyurethane (PU)
M3 PTFE
Code Cable length
000 0M
001 1M
002 2M
T Custom-Made
Code Explosion-proof function
E Ex explosion-proof
N non-explosion-proof
ZAXWEL31- 1M 03 G 420 S9 C M1 002 N
ZA
X